Merri L. Lebo

Field Supervisor

Curriculum & Instruction
Sam Houston State University

Degr ees Earned:

University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
B.S. Elementary Education
1967

Northern Illinois University
M.Ed. in Curriculum & Supervision
1974

Professional Licensure and Certifications:

Sam Houston State University
Mid-Management Certification-Administration

Peer Review Publications and Artistic Perfor mances

(none)

Resear ch M onographs and Technical Reports

(none)

Funded External Grants

(none)

Peer Review Presentations/Poster s

(none)

Work or Professional Experiences

1967-1968 West Allis Public Schools Second Grade Teacher
West Allis, WI
1968-1970 Army Education Center Adult Education Instructor & Counselor

Kitzingen, Germany

1970-1972 Dist. #44 Public Schools Second Grade Teacher
Fairfield Elementary



1972-1973

1973-1975

1975-1976

1976-1977

1979-1980

1980-1986

1986-1993

1994-2008

Lombard, IL

Klein ISD
Northampton Elementary
Klein, TX

Klein ISD
Greenwood Forest Elem.

Klein ISD
Haude Elementary

Klein ISD
Haude Elementary

Klein ISD
Brill Elementary

Klein ISD
Brill Elementary

Klein ISD
Epps Island Elementary

Klein ISD
Schultz Elementary

Honors and Awards

2000-2001

2003-2004

2004-2005

2004-2005

2006-2007

2007-2008

Second Grade Teacher

Second & Fifth Gr. Teacher

Assistant Principal

Elementary Principal

Assistant Principal

Elementary Principal

Elementary Principal

Elementary Principal

Schultz Elementary Exemplary Campus Rating

Schultz Elementary Exemplary Campus Rating

Klein ISD Elementary Principal of the Year

Texas Business & Education Coalition Honor Roll

Dec. ’07 Schultz Elementary, named to Texas Monthly

List of Best Schools in Texas

Dec. ’08 Schultz Elementary, named to Texas Monthly

List of Best Schools in Texas
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